
PARTS
LIST

DOC:
DESC:
PAGE:

REV

1  of  6    
 AUTODRIVE 2
03-925697-00

CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography

PREPARED BY: HOWIE PLITSCH             REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-1/26/98AJB 

MENU

AUTODRIVE
SUB-ASSEMBLY



PARTS
LIST

DOC:
DESC:
PAGE:

REV

2  of  6    
 AUTODRIVE 2
03-925697-00

CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography

PREPARED BY: HOWIE PLITSCH             REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-1/26/98AJB 

MENU

03-925598-01
SHAFT, SLED

03-925665-01
STOP “A/B”
2 PLACES

03-925667-01
SLED

21-179882-00
PRECISION BALL BUSHING

2 PLACES

03-925661-01
BLOCK 1

11-999961-00
SET SCREW
6 PLACES

12-212008-08
SCREW #8-32 x 1/2”
4 PLACES

03-925597-01
BASEPLATE

03-925663-01
BLOCK 3

03-925670-01
ROD, CYLINDER SUPPORT

12-212008-06
SCREW #8-32 x 3/8”
2 PLACES

CLEAN GREASE OFF BUSHING
AND ADD LOCTITE RC/609 TO 
OUTSIDE OF BUSHING AND INSIDE
HOLES OF SLED, 4 PLACES



PARTS
LIST

DOC:
DESC:
PAGE:

REV

3  of  6    
 AUTODRIVE 2
03-925697-00

CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography

PREPARED BY: HOWIE PLITSCH             REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-1/26/98AJB 

MENU

03-925599-01
SHAFT, CAM

03-925666-01
STOP, “C”

21-139806-00
BRONZE BEARING

28-849066-00
SWIVEL - ELL, 2 PLACES

12-901163-00
SCREW 8-32 x 3/8” SEMS

12-222060-10
SCREW 10-32 x 5/8”

2 PLACES

03-925657-01
BRACKET, CYLINDER

03-925662-01
BLOCK 2

22-678311-00
RETAINING RING

2 PLACES

11-999961-00
SET SCREW

3 PLACES

12-212008-08
SCREW #8-32 x 1/2”
2 PLACES

28-849074-00
BARB FITTING, 2 PLACES

27-300063-00
PNEU. ACTUATOR

28-993060-00
1/8” HOSE CLAMP

2 PLACES

03-925658-01
PUSHER

12-312004-04
SCREW #4-40 x1/4” SOC HD

03-925707-00
RIVET, 2 PLACES

03-925660-01
LINK

03-925656-01
STOP, ROTOR

03-925659-01
SADDLE

12-212008-06
SCREW #8-32 x 3/8”
2 PLACES

FLAT

2 PLACES

03-925655-01
WASHER

TIGHTEN SET SCREWS IN THE
CENTER OF THE FLAT SECTION
ON THIS CAM SHAFT.



PARTS
LIST

DOC:
DESC:
PAGE:

REV

4  of  6    
 AUTODRIVE 2
03-925697-00

CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography

PREPARED BY: HOWIE PLITSCH             REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-1/26/98AJB 

MENU

28-849795-00
SWIVEL - TEE

03-925669-01
ROD, CYLINDER SUPPORT

3 PLACES

28-849074-00
BARB FITTING 10-32 x 5/32 TUBE

28-849066-00
SWIVEL - ELL

27-300064-00
CYLINDER

03-925668-01
CYLINDER

13-312060-00
#10 KEP NUT

8 PLACES 5”

7  ”

9”

1
2

1
213   “

9”
9”

SUPPORT

27-180510-00
SOLENOID VALVE, 2 PLACES

12-222004-24
SCREW #4-40 x 1 1/2” PHMS, 2 PLACES

12-901163-00
SCREW #8-32 x 3/8 SEM

SEE NOTE 2

28-849817-00
#10-32 BULKHEAD FITTING W/ HARDWARE

SEE NOTE 103-918707-01
PRESSURE REGULATOR 5”

2 PLACES

03-925762-01
REAR PANEL

27-180282-00
FLOW RESTRICTOR

03-925664-01

4 PLACES

SPACER, VALVE

NOTES: (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)

1. REPLACE THE 1/8” BARB FITTINGS ON THE
    PRESSURE REGULATOR WITH 5/32” BARB
     FITTING P/N 28-849074-00.

2. USE ONE OF THE 1/8” BARB FITTING REMOVED
    FROM THE PRESSURE REGULATOR HERE .

WIRES FROM
SOLENOID
VALVES

28-158631-00
95 PUR 4MM x 2.4MM TUBING
7 PLACES

REGULATOR IS PRESET
DO NOT MODIFY

REMOVE NUT THAT COMES W/CYLINDER

11-999961-00
SET SCREW

2 PLACES

3. USE P/N 03-918707-00 PRESURE REGULATOR
    AND SET TO 25 PSI TO MAKE 03-918707-01.
    NO VMS TRANSACTIONS REQUIRED.



PARTS
LIST

DOC:
DESC:
PAGE:

REV

5  of  6    
 AUTODRIVE 2
03-925697-00

CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography

PREPARED BY: HOWIE PLITSCH             REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-1/26/98AJB 

MENU

WIRING SCHEMATIC

ADD RELAY WIRE SET LABELS,
SEE WIRING SCHEMATIC

TEST PER PROCEDURE #03-914203-00

22-119650-00

H1

4 PLACES

H1

CABLE TIE

RELAY WIRE SET LABEL,
4 PLACES

PAGE 11 OF THE OPERATORS MANUAL.

24-799873-00
5/8” GROMMET

88-360032-00
1/4” I.D. x 3’ POLY SLEEVE

ADD SHRINK TUBING
TO END OF SLEEVE

88-488028-00



PARTS
LIST

DOC:
DESC:
PAGE:

REV

6  of  6    
 AUTODRIVE 2
03-925697-00

CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography

PREPARED BY: HOWIE PLITSCH             REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-1/26/98AJB 

MENU

12-901164-00
SCREW #8-32 x 1/4 SEM

7 PLACES

03-925764-01
CAP, END, RIGHT HAND

03-925765-01
BRACKET, COVER
3 PLACES

03-925763-01
COVER

03-925760-01
LABEL, VARIAN AUTODRIVE

03-925764-02
CAP, END, LEFT HAND

13-312008-00
#6 KEP NUT

6 PLACES

MAKE SURE THE INSET 
NUT IS UPWARD.


